AQUATANK APT SERIES ONE & TWO PIECE BREAK TANKS
WATER STORAGE SOLUTIONS
PED (Pressure Equipment Directive) Compliant
BSI Certificates CE 95657 & 95658
WATER STORAGE TANKS
AQUATANK APT SERIES ONE & TWO PIECE BREAK TANKS
Overview

1 PIECE BREAKTANKS All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise
TANK REF. NOM.
CAP LITRES
ACT.
CAP LITRES
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS HEIGHT OF
2 PIECE
SECTIONS
(S1/S2/RFVC)
DRY WEIGHT KG
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
 with RFVC
RFVC
HEIGHT
APT90 90 70 730 430 715 205 N/A 15
APT160 160 110 880 580 665 205 N/A 19
APT225 225 170 730 730 815 205 N/A 24
APT340 340 255 1035 730 815 205 N/A 31
APT455 455 330 1340 730 815 205 N/A 40
Pre–Insulation
Tank walls and lids are pre-insulated with an integral
CFC/HCFC free polyurethane foam core, sandwiched
between the inner and outer GRP laminates to achieve

FEP fire set. Interconnecting pipework by others.
1 & 2 PIECE BREAKTANKS All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise
TANK REF. NOM.
CAP LITRES
ACT.
CAP LITRES
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS HEIGHT OF
2 PIECE
SECTIONS
(S1/S2/RFVC)
DRY WEIGHT KG
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
 with RFVC
RFVC
HEIGHT
APT570 570 420 1085 880 1095 305 395 / 395 / 305 44
APT680 680 490 1210 985 1065 305 380 / 380 / 305 50
APT910 910 710 1290 1010 1195 305 445 / 445 / 305 76
APT1000 1000 800 1150 1150 1305 305 500 / 500 / 305 75
APT1135 1135 840 1675 1065 1115 305 405 / 405 / 305 81
APT1364 1364 1045 1530 1252 1215 305 455 / 455 / 305 94
APT1590 1590 1230 1675 1295 1215 305 455 / 455 / 305 109
APT1820 1820 1590 1370 1370 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 130
APT2275 2275 1730 1980 1370 1325 305 510 / 510 / 305 137
APT2725 2725 2140 1980 1370 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 168
APT3185 3185 2542 2600 1370 1385 305 540 / 540 / 305 175
APT3635 3635 3180 2645 1425 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 240
APT4545 4545 3365 2645 1730 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 265
APT5454 5454 4545 2645 2035 1525 305 610 / 610 / 305 289
The information in this specification is correct at time of issue; as Aquatech Pressmain
design and development programmes are continuous, we reserve the right to make any
changes to this specification without prior notice.Datasheet No: 501   Issue No: 15   Date: 01/08/18
Head Office AGM House, London Road, Copford, Colchester CO6 1GT, UK